
2019/2020 The Building Bike basement The Spot Restaurant
Friday 20 December 8 am - 6 pm 8 am - 9 pm 8 am - 2 pm 11.30 am - 2 pm

Saturday 21 December Closed Closed Closed Closed

Sunday 22 December Closed Closed Closed Closed

Monday 23 December Closed Closed Closed Closed

Tuesday 24 December Closed Closed Closed Closed

Wednesday Christmas 25 December Closed Closed Closed Closed

Thursday Christmas 26 December Closed Closed Closed Closed

Friday  27 December Closed Closed Closed Closed

Saturday 28 December Closed Closed Closed Closed

Sunday 29 December Closed Closed Closed Closed

Monday 30 December Closed Closed Closed Closed

Tuesday 31 December Closed Closed Closed Closed

Wednesday New Years Day 1 January Closed Closed Closed Closed

Thursday  2 January Closed Closed Closed Closed

Friday  3 January Closed Closed Closed Closed

Saturday 4 January Closed Closed Closed Closed

Sunday 5 January Closed Closed Closed Closed

Building	 Monday to Thursday from 8 am - 7 pm
	 Friday from 8 am - 6 pm
Bike basement	 Monday to Friday from 8 am - 9 pm
The Spot	 Monday to Friday from 8 am - till at least 8 pm
Restaurant	 Monday to Friday from 11.30 am - 2 pm

Orion is closed on Saturdays and Sundays

Irregular Opening Hours 
Christmas Holidays 2019/2020
Facilities and Services

Orion Opening Hours


